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PILOT BOAT
PICK ME UP

MIMOSA

Prosecco, orange juice £7

BLOODY MARY

Vodka, tomato, lemon juice,
Lea & Perrins, tabasco £7

SPARKLING

Prosecco £5

FROM THE
BAKERY

TOAST

Thick cut white or brown, salted butter,
jam or marmalade £2.50

CROISSANTS
Jam £2.50

TEACAKES
Salted butter, jam £2.50

SELECTION OF FRESHLY BAKED
PASTRIES from £1.50

FAVOURITES

PILOT BOAT BREAKFAST

Dorset hen eggs: scrambled or fried
Traditional Dorset sausage, dry-cured bacon, vine cherry
tomato, mushroom, sautéed potatoes, toast £10

SCRAMBLED EGGS ON TOAST
Dorset hen eggs scrambled on toast £6 (V)

Add smoked salmon £3
Add wilted seasonal greens £2
Add dry cured bacon £2

VEGGIE FULL BREAKFAST (V)

Dorset hen eggs: scrambled or fried
Veggie sausage, vine cherry tomato, mushroom,
sautéed potatoes, toast £9

MEDITERRANEAN BREAKFAST (V)

Baked Dorset hen eggs, chorizo or veggie sausage,
grilled peppers, wilted greens, flat bread £8

VEGAN BREAKFAST (vG)
Scrambled tofu, wilted summer greens, vine cherry
tomatoes, mushroom, sautéed potatoes, toast £9

SAUSAGE OR BACON BAP (V)

Traditional Dorset sausage, dry cured bacon or
veggie sausage, in a soft floured bap £5
Add a fried Dorset hen egg  £1

PORRIDGE
Oats & honey (V) £4
Almond or soy milk available (VG)

BREAKFAST SUNDAE
Berries, yogurt, honey, granola (V) £5

AMERICAN PANCAKES
Stack of 3, berries, maple syrup £7



THE PILOT BOAT

=

LY ME

R EGTIS

6./'@4}445# it

BREAKFAST
SPECIALS

BOTTOMLESS BREAKFAST COFFEE

FLOWERING JASMINE TEA

£3.00 PER PERSON

£5.00 perPOT

TEA &

HOT CHOCOLATE

BREAKFAST TEA

MOROCCAN MINT

PEARL OF CHINA GREEN TEA
FINEST EARL GREY
CHAMOMILE DREAM

LEMON & GINGER

HOT CHOCOLATE

Add whipped cream & marshmallows

LUXURY “SINGLE ORIGIN™ HOT CHOCOLATE

£2.20
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60

£2.90
£0.50

£3.95

JUICES

FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE
APPLE

PINEAPPLE

CRANBERRY

TOMATO

ORANGE

SMOOTHIES

Ask for flavours

MILKSHAKES

Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry

£3.50
£2.50
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£3.50

£6.00

COFFEE

AMERICANO £2.40
FLAT WHITE £2.60
CAPPUCCINO £2.70
LATTE £2.70
ESPRESSO £1.80
DOUBLE ESPRESSO  £2.00
MACCHIATO £2.50
MOCHA £3.25



