THE PILOT BOAT



breakfast menu

PILOT BOAT PICK ME UP

MIMOSA

Prosecco, orange juice £7

BLOODY MARY

Vodka, tomato, lemon juice, Lea & Perrins, tabasco £7

SPARKLING

Prosecco £5

FROM THE BAKERY

TOAST

Thick cut white or brown, salted butter, jam or marmalade £2.50

CROISSANTS

Jam £2.50

TEACAKES

Salted butter, jam £2.50

SELECTION OF FRESHLY BAKED PASTRIES from £1.50

ALL OF THE ABOVE PRICES

PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY
ALLERGIES OR REQUIRE INFORMATION ON

FAVOURITES

PILOT BOAT BREAKFAST

Dorset hen eggs: scrambled or fried

Traditional Dorset sausage, dry-cured bacon, vine cherry tomato, mushroom, sautéed potatoes, toast £10

SCRAMBLED EGGS ON TOAST

Dorset hen eggs scrambled on toast £6 (V)
Add smoked salmon £3
Add wilted seasonal greens £2
Add dry cured bacon £2

VEGGIE FULL BREAKFAST (V)

Dorset hen eggs: scrambled or fried Veggie sausage, vine cherry tomato, mushroom, sautéed potatoes, toast £9

MEDITERRANEAN BREAKFAST (V)

Baked Dorset hen eggs, chorizo or veggie sausage, grilled peppers, wilted greens, flat bread £8

VEGAN BREAKFAST (VG)

Scrambled tofu, wilted summer greens, vine cherry tomatoes, mushroom, sautéed potatoes, toast £9

SAUSAGE OR BACON BAP (V)

Traditional Dorset sausage, dry cured bacon or veggie sausage, in a soft floured bap £5

Add a fried Dorset hen egg £1

PORRIDGE

Oats & honey (V) £4
Almond or soy milk available (VG)

BREAKFAST SUNDAE

Berries, yogurt, honey, granola (V) £5

AMERICAN PANCAKES

Stack of 3, berries, maple syrup £7

THE PILOT BOAT



breakfast drinks

BREAKFAST SPECIALS

BOTTOMLESS BREAKFAST COFFEE £3.00 PER PERSON

FLOWERING JASMINE TEA £5.00 PER POT

STAYING WITH US

BREAKFAST IS
INCLUDED APART FROM
ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

ORDER WHATEVER
YOU FANCY.

TEA & HOT CHOCOLATE

BREAKFAST TEA	£2.20
MOROCCAN MINT	£2.60
PEARL OF CHINA GREEN TEA	£2.60
FINEST EARL GREY	£2.60
CHAMOMILE DREAM	£2.60
LEMON & GINGER	£2.60
HOT CHOCOLATE Add whipped cream & marshmallows	£2.90 £0.50
LUXURY "SINGLE ORIGIN" HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.95

JUICES

FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE	£3.50
APPLE	£2.50
PINEAPPLE	£2.80
CRANBERRY	£2.80
TOMATO	£2.80
ORANGE	£2.80
SMOOTHIES Ask for flavours	£3.50
MILKSHAKES Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry	£6.00

COFFEE

AMERICANO	£2.40
FLAT WHITE	£2.60
CAPPUCCINO	£2.70
LATTE	£2.70
ESPRESSO	£1.80
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£2.00
MACCHIATO	£2.50
MOCHA	£3.25

ALTERNATIVE MILKS AVAILABLE